Masonry & Concrete Screws
Yellow - Zinc - Exterior - Torx - Countersunk & Pan Head
Technical Data Sheet
Date: 11/09/2023
v3
Ref: TDS-02-CON-01
Features
•  A rapid and effective light duty anchoring system

Concrete
Brick
Materials
Dimensional Data
Countersunk Head
Product Code Finish Size x Length (mm)
(D x L)
Head Diameter Ø
(mm) (HD)
Drill Hole Ø
(mm)
Fixture Clearance
Hole Ø (mm)
Max Fixture
Thickness (mm)
00040TCON Yellow 7.5 x 40 11 6.0 8.0 5
00050TCON Yellow 7.5 x 50 11 6.0 8.0 15
00060TCON Yellow 7.5 x 60 11 6.0 8.0 25
00070TCON Yellow 7.5 x 70 11 6.0 8.0 35
00080TCON Yellow 7.5 x 80 11 6.0 8.0 30
00090TCON Yellow 7.5 x 90 11 6.0 8.0 40
00100TCON Yellow 7.5 x 100 11 6.0 8.0 50
00110TCON Yellow 7.5 x 110 11 6.0 8.0 60
00120TCON Yellow 7.5 x 120 11 6.0 8.0 70
00130TCON Yellow 7.5 x 130 11 6.0 8.0 80
00150TCON Yellow 7.5 x 150 11 6.0 8.0 100
00180TCON Yellow 7.5 x 180 11 6.0 8.0 130
00200TCON Yellow 7.5 x 200 11 6.0 8.0 150
00080TCONZ Zinc 7.5 x 80 11 6.0 8.0 30
00100TCONZ Zinc 7.5 x 100 11 6.0 8.0 50
00120TCONZ Zinc 7.5 x 120 11 6.0 8.0 70
00150TCONZ Zinc 7.5 x 150 11 6.0 8.0 100
80TCONR Exterior (Silver Organic) 7.5 x 80 11 6.0 8.0 30
100TCONR Exterior (Silver Organic) 7.5 x 100 11 6.0 8.0 50
120TCONR Exterior (Silver Organic) 7.5 x 120 11 6.0 8.0 70
All stated figures (mm) are approx and for reference only.